
2020-21 Field Hockey

8.20.20 SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE

El Camino

Teams: Cupertino, Fremont, Homestaed, Lynbrook, Monta Vista, Palo Alto, Saratoga, Santa Clara, Vallety Christian, Wilcox

Cupetino, Homestead, Lynbrook, Monta Vista, Palo Alto, Saratoga, will play crossover games before division play with De Anza

(these games do not count in division records)

Non-Division practice games 

Monday, January 11 Wednesday, January 13 Monday, January 18

Valley Christain @ Fremont Fremont @ Santa Clara Wilcox @ Fremont

Wilcox @ Santa Clara Valley Christain @ Wilcox Valley Christain @ Santa Clara

Wednesday, January20 Monday, January 25 Wednesday, January 27

Fremont @ Wilcox Santa Clara @ Fremont Fremont @ Valley Christain

Santa Clara @ Valley Christain Wilcox @ Valley Christain Santa Clara @ Wilcox

Division games

Wednesday, February 3 Monday, February 8 Wednesday, February 10

Wilcox @ Fremont Homestead @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Monta Vista

Santa Clara @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Fremont Homestead @ Lynbrook

Valley Christain @ Monta Vista Lynbrook @ Santa Clara Fremont @ Cupertino

Saratoga @ Lynbrook Cupertino @ Valley Christain Santa Clara @ Palo Alto

Palo Alto @ Cupertino Palo Alto @ Saratoga Valley Christain @ Saratoga

Monday, February 15 Wednesday, February 17 Monday,February 22

Lynbrook @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Cupertino Palo Alto @ Wilcox

Cupertino @ Monta Vista Lynbrook @ Palo Alto Saratoga @ Cupertino

Palo Alto @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Saratoga Valley Christain @ Lynbrook

Saratoga @ Fremont Homestead @ Valley Christain Santa Clara @ Monta Vista

Valley Christain @ Santa Clara Fremont @ Santa Clara Fremont @ Homestead

Wednesday, February 24 Monday, March 1 Wednesday, March 3

Wilcox @ Saratoga Valley Christian @ Wilcox Wilcox @ Santa Clara

Palo Alto @ Valley Christain Santa Clara @ Saratoga Valley Christian @ Fremont

Cupertino @ Santa Clara Fremont @ Palo Alto Saratoga @ Homestead

Lynbrook @ Fremont Homestead @ Cupertino Palo Alto @ Monta Vista

Monta Vista @ Homestead Monta Vista @ Lynbrook Cupertino @ Lynbrook

Game Limit 20 games and (2) scrimmages

Start Practice December 14

Pre League Meeting December 18 at Los Altos 6:30

First Scrimmage Allowed December 28

First Contest Allowed December 28

Last SCVAL Event Allowed March 6

C.C.S Seeding Meeting TBA TBA Time @ School & Location

Post Season (All League Meeting) March 22

First C.C.S Event March 7

Last C.C.S Event March 20

Playing Days Monday, Wednesday

Starting Times 3:15 V; 4:20 JV (lights or Friday)

Chairpersons: Nanu Sidnu-Saratoga

A.D. Liaisons: Michelle Noeth-Los Altos
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